

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.13275-13276/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2009 in LPA No.507/2000 of the  
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

DY.M.D. S.B.I & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.L.SADHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date:03/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.U. Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das,Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Palli,Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Raina,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 23rd September, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER